SENATE FOREIGN AFFAIRS, DEFENCE AND TRADE

4.00-5.00pm

5.00-6.00pm

6.00-7.00pm

7.00-8.00pm

8.00-9.00pm

9.00pm

REFERENCES COMMITTEE

AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARING

INQUIRY INTO THE EFFECTIVENESS OF AUSTRALIA'S

MILTARY JUSTICE SYSTEM

21 JUNE 2004
Committee Room 283, Parliament House
CANBERRA

COL Tony Cotton, Director of Mental Health, Department of
Defence

Principal Chaplain Len Eacott, Principal Chaplain — Army
Break

Judge Advocate General, Australian Defence Force (via video
conference — Submission P27)

The Hon Justice L.W. Roberts-Smith, Major General

Air Commodore Peter McDermott, Director General of Reserves —
Air Force (Cadets)

Adjourn






