SENATE FOREIGN AFFAIRS, DEFENCE AND TRADE REFERENCES COMMITTEE

AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARING

INQUIRY INTO THE EFFECTIVENESS OF AUSTRALIA'S MILTARY JUSTICE SYSTEM

21 JUNE 2004

Committee Room 2S3, Parliament House CANBERRA

4.00-5.00pm	COL Tony Cotton, Director of Mental Health, Department of Defence
5.00-6.00pm	Principal Chaplain Len Eacott, Principal Chaplain – Army
6.00-7.00pm	Break
7.00-8.00pm	Judge Advocate General, Australian Defence Force (via video conference – Submission P27) The Hon Justice L.W. Roberts-Smith, Major General
8.00-9.00pm	Air Commodore Peter McDermott, Director General of Reserves – Air Force (Cadets)
9.00pm	Adjourn